

17.12.2025

DL-34

Ct. No. 33

Srimanta

In the High Court at Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

WPA/1476/2015

Tarun Kumar Pal & Anr.

-Vs.-

Eastern Coalfields Limited & Ors.

Mr. Bratin Kumar Dey,
Mr. Subhankar Banerjee,
Mr. Kunal Ganguly

...for the petitioners.

1. Heard the submission of the Learned Advocates representing the petitioners and the respondents.
2. Next date be fixed on 21st January, 2026 for clarification, if any.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)